Art. no.
 Standard Formats
SilverFabric ™
Silver 3D
preformatted
screens
SF-Silver 3D
Screen system
This 3D screen surface is made for professional passive 3D, active 3D and
high brightness 2D displays. The material is rollable, robust and washable.
The named prices include all necessary services like cut and handling.
Customized formats are available on request.
Technical details:
Peak polarization ratio           80:1
Peak Gain                              2.4
Half gain angle                       17°
Viewing angle                         34°
Weight                                  150 gr/sqm
Standard
Formats
Screen material only
Price
(in Euro)
4:3 SF-1900/01 2.000 x 1.500 mm, Screen material only 328,50 €
4:3 SF-1900/03 2.600 x 1.900 mm, Screen material only 540,93 €
4:3 SF-2400/01 2.400 x 1.800 mm, Screen material only 473,04 €
4:3 SF-2400/02 3.200 x 2.400 mm, Screen material only 840,96 €
16:9 SF-2400/03 4.270 x 2.400 mm, Screen material only 1.122,16 €
16:9 SF-1900/04 3.380 x 1.900 mm, Screen material only 703,21 €
special format SF-1900/02 2.000 x 1.900 mm, Screen material only 416,10 €
professional transport tube for shipment 25,00 €
Standard
Formats
Complete Screen
4:3 SF-1900/01-A 2.000 x 1.500 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 515,70 €
4:3 SF-1900/03-A 2.600 x 1.900 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 769,73 €
4:3 SF-2400/01-A 2.400 x 1.800 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 691,44 €
4:3 SF-2400/02-A 3.200 x 2.400 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 1.132,16 €
16:9 SF-2400/03-A 4.270 x 2.400 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 1.465,36 €
16:9 SF-1900/04-A 3.380 x 1.900 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 973,61 €
special format SF-1900/02-A 2.000 x 1.900 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps 613,70 €
professional transport tube for shipment 35,00 €
XXL Size Screen material only
4:3 SF-4000/01 4.000 x 3.000 mm, Screen material only on request
4:3 SF-4500/01 4.500 x 6.000 mm, Screen material only on request
4:3 SF-6000/01 6.000 x 8.000 mm, Screen material only on request
16:9 SF-4500/02 4.500 x 8.000 mm, Screen material only on request
Complete Screen
4:3 SF-4000/01-A 4.000 x 3.000 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps on request
4:3 SF-4500/01-A 4.500 x 6.000 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps on request
4:3 SF-6000/01-A 6.000 x 8.000 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps on request
16:9 SF-4500/02-A 4.500 x 8.000 mm, including 50mm black border,eyelets and straps on request
other sizes on request
SilverFabric™ is a trademark of UMA GmbH. Copyright 2008, all rights reserved.
All prices are estimated ex-works Wuppertal (Germany) and without VAT/Import duties.
E&OE. Pricing subject to change without prior notice.
SilverFabric™ Silver 3D
contact: Manfred Mattis / CEO
Phone: +49 (0)202 521009
Email: info@uma-services.de
Web silverfabric: http://www.silverfabric3d.com
DescriptionProduct
SilverFabric ™  Silver 3D Professional Screen system
- Distibuter Pricing Information 05/2008 -
Contact address:
UMA GmbH
United Media Accompany
Marienburger Str. 24
42277 Wuppertal
Germany